
City Centre Rotana Doha offers 
a feast of culinary options in a 

variety of exquisite settings.

Olive Oil 
International All Day Dining 

At Olive Oil you can discover various 
dining choices, diverse cuisines and 

friendly service. Enjoy delicious 
breakfast spread or discover authentic 

theme nights in vibrant atmosphere. 

Boston’s 
Casual Dining  

Boston’s restaurant is for the young 
and young at heart, where you will 

experience the original taste of 
American dining in a welcoming and 

lively atmosphere.

Teatro 
An award winning concept and a 

signature upscale restaurant offering a 
comprehensive à la carte menu 

creatively blending flavours from across 
Asia.

Caramel 
Lobby Lounge Café

A charming lobby lounge café, famous 
for its signature pastries, specialty 

sandwiches and tea selections. 
The perfect place to mingle with your 

business partners or friends. 

Rawche Lounge
Lebanese Lounge

Experience Lebanese essence on the 7th 
floor. Enjoy authentic cuisine, live DJ, 

poolside relaxation and stunning views 
in West Bay's vibrant outdoor lounge.

 

In Room Dining 
International 

The in-room dining menu is masterfully 
curated by our Executive Chef and his 

team. You can find anything from 
scrumptious breakfast dishes to 

nutritious lunch, healthy greens, Arabic 
delicacies and beyond. 

Reservation Centres

Germany: 00800 555 10 555
UK: 00800 555 10 555

China: 4001202374
India: 00 800 6501738

Airtel: 000 800 650 0358

Rotana Sales Offices

France
gso.france@rotana.com

Germany
gso.germany@rotana.com

Kingdom of Saudi Arabia
gso.saudiarabia@rotana.com

Kuwait
gso.kuwait@rotana.com

Russia
gso.russia@rotana.com

United Arab Emirates
gso.uae@rotana.com

United Kindgom
gso.uk@rotana.com

National Sales Office

United Arab Emirates
nso.uae@rotana.com

You’ll always find us at
your convenience.

Ideally located in the West Bay
area within the business district,
the diplomatic area and next to
Doha Exhibition & Convention

Center and just minutes away from
DECC metro stop. The property is
directly connected to City Center

Mall. Souq Waqif and Katara
Cutural Village are 6 km away,
Doha Golf Club is within 2 km

whilst Hamad International Airport
is 20 km away.

rotana.com

At Rotana your comfort
comes first.

Club Rotana executive facilities

Concierge Desk

Business Centre with professional 
secretarial support and a 
boardroom for meetings

Valet parking and a covered
 car park

Limousine service and car rental

Airport pick-up and drop-off



To experience the height of 
luxurious comfort, look no 

further than Rotana

287 luxurious rooms and suites

94 deluxe serviced apartments 

High-speed internet connection, 
IP telephone 

Complimentary tea and coffee 
making facilities for hotel guests

Multi-channel satellite television 

Rooms for guests with special needs

In-room safe

Iron and ironing board 

You can keep fit and relaxed 
with our state-of-the-art 

facilities

Fully equipped fitness centre

Temperature controlled swimming 
pool and mixed gym 

Kids pool and play area

Sauna, Steam room, Jacuzzi and 
massage rooms for ladies and gents

Personal training programs 

A dedicated Club Rotana team 
to cater to all your business 

requirements 

Private and personalized 
check-in/check-out 

Exclusive usage of the elegant Club 
Rotana Lounge located on the 24th floor 

Breakfast, afternoon tea, evening 
canapés and beverages served 

throughout the day at the lounge 

Modern work stations with high-speed 
internet access

Boardroom 

Choose our state-of-art 
facilities for your 

conference or seminar 

Almas Ballroom showcases its own 
private entrance, spacious 

pre-function area, cloak room and 
VIP Majlis; designed to host events 

and weddings. 

Ten meeting rooms featuring 
various spaces for all types of 

smaller meetings and functions.

Conference and Events Facilities

Audio System

Up-to-date installed sound system

Multi-channel sound mixers

Wireless hand held and lapel 
microphones

Flexible connectivity for 3rd party 
systems

Conference System

Flexible connectivity to 3rd party 
systems

Connectivity to high speed Internet

Audio Visual Equipment 

Main loudspeakers sub woofers

Projection Systems

Video projectors

Flexible connectivity for multiple
input sources

Drop down motorized projector 
screens

Wireless controls

Colour TV monitors (55-inch)

Lighting System

Up-to-date dimming system

Wireless controls

 
 

Conference and events facilities 
 

Your function room layout 
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To experience the height of 
luxurious comfort, look no 

further than Rotana 

287 luxurious rooms and suites 

94 deluxe serviced apartments 

High-speed internet connection, 
IP telephone 

 
Complimentary tea and co�ee 

making facilities for hotel guests 
 

Multi-channel satellite television 

Rooms for guests with special needs 

In-room safe 

Iron and ironing board 

 
You can keep �t and relaxed 

with our state-of-the-art 
facilities 

Fully equipped fitness centre 
 

Temperature controlled swimming 
pool and mixed gym 

Kids pool and play area 

Sauna, steam room, Jacuzzi  and 
massage rooms for ladies and gents 

 
Personal training programmes 

 
Club Rotana 

Dedicated Club Rotana team to cater 
to all your business requirements 

 
Private and personalized 

check-in/check-out 
 

Exclusive usage of the elegant Club 
Rotana lounge located on the 

24th �oor 
 

Breakfast, afternoon tea, 
evening canapés and beverages 

served throughout 
the day at the lounge 

 
Modern work stations with 
high-speed internet access 

 
Boardroom 

MEETING
PLUS 7 

MEETING PLUS 6

MEETING 
PLUS  5 

MEETING 
PLUS  4 

MEETING
PLUS 3 

CORRIDOR

MEETING 
PLUS 2 

OPERATOR

BUSINESS 
CENTRE 

MEETING PLUS 10 

MEETING
PLUS 1 

THE GALLERY

TEATRO 
RESTAURANT 

 
Choose our state-of-the-art 

facilities for your entire 
conference and seminar 

requirements: 

Almas Ballroom showcases its 
own private entrance, spacious 

pre-function area, cloak room and 
VIP majlis; designed to host 

events and weddings. 
 

Ten meeting rooms feature various 
spaces for all types of smaller 

meetings and functions. 

 
 

Audio  System 

Up-to-date installed sound 

system 

Multi-channel sound mixers 

Wireless hard held 

microphones 

Flexible connectivity to 3rd 

party systems 
 

C onference System 

Flexible connectivity for 3rd 

party systems 

Connectivity to high speed 

Internet 

 
 

Sound Reinforcement 

Main loudspeakers Sub 

Woofers  
 
 
 

Projections Systems 

Video projectors 

Flexible connectivity for multiple 

input sources 

Drop down motorized projector 

screens 

Wireless  controls 

Colour TV monitors  (55-inch) 
 
 

Lighting System 

Up-to-date dimming system 

Wireless  controls 

Provisions and connectivity for 3rd 

party additional systems 
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Function Room 

Dimensions Capacities 

L /  W  /  H 
(m) 

Area 
(m2) 

Banquet 
Style 

 
U-Shape 

 
Theater 

 
Classroom 

 
Reception 

 
Boardroom 

Cabaret 
Round 

Ballroom          

Almas Grand ballroom 34.8/ 24.2/6.6 842 500  200  800  500  850  0  300  

Almas 1 11.1/24.2/6.6 269 130 60  180 130 240  60  110 

Almas 2 12/24.2/6.6 290  150 60  180 150 260  70  120 

Almas 3 11.7/24.2/6.6 283 150 60  180 150 250  60  120 

Meeting Plus          
Meeting Plus 1 8.9/9.1/2.75 81 - - - - - 18 - 

Meeting Plus 2 8.9/9.1/2.75 81 40  16 50  28 49 16 24 

Meeting Plus 3 6/7.2/2.75  43 20  12 20  10 25 12 12 

Meeting Plus 4 6/7.2/2.75  43 20  12 20  10 25 12 12 

Meeting Plus 5 5.7/7/2.75  40  20  12 20  10 20  12 12 

Meeting Plus 6 5.8/7/2.75  41 20  12 20  10 20  12 12 

Meeting Plus 7 12/7.7/2.75  92 50  28 70  50  70  24 40  

Meeting Plus 8 8.7/4.7/2.6 41 16 16 15 12 20  16 12 

Meeting Plus 9 8.8/4.7/2.6 41 16 14 15 12 20  16 12 

Meeting Plus 10 7/12/2.9 84 50  28 60  40  70  24 40  

Meeting Plus 3 & 4 12/7.2/2.75  86 60  28 70  50  70  24 40  

Business Centre          

Private Meeting Room 3.7/3.8/2.7  14 - - - - - 6 - 

Club Rotana          
Club Rotana Ballroom 4.8/ 3.6/2.4 17 - - - - - 8 - 

 

Meeting Room

Al Mass Grand 
Ballroom

Al Mass 1

Al Mass 2

Al Mass 3

Meeting Plus 1

Meeting Plus 2

Meeting Plus 3

Meeting Plus 4

Meeting Plus 5

Meeting Plus 6

Meeting Plus 7

Meeting Plus 8

Meeting Plus 9

Meeting Plus 10

AREA(m2)
L x W x H

842m2

35x24x7 mts

269m2

11x24x7 mts

290 m2

12x24x7 mts

283 m2

12x24x7 mts

81 m2

9x9x3 mts

81 m2

9x9x3 mts

43 m2

6x7x3 mts

43 m2

6x7x3 mts

40 m2

6x7x3 mts

41 m2

6x7x3 mts

92 m2

12x8x3 mts

41 m2

9x5x3 mts

41 m2

9x5x3  mts

84 m2

7x12 x3 mts

Dinning

450

120

120

120

-

60

20

20

20

20

60

20

20

60

Theatre

700

150

150

150

-

30

20

20

20

20

60

20

20

60 

Classroom

400

85

85

85

-

20

15

15

15

15

24

15

15

24

Boardroom

-

60

60

60

16

16

12

12

12

12

28

12

12

28

U-Shape

200

60

60

60

-

12

10

10

10

10

24

10

10

24

Cabaret

350

96

96

96

-

24

16

16

16

16

48

16

16

48

Reception

800

200

200

200

-

50

25

25

25

25

50

25

25

50


